Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM - Northern Suburbs Rec Hub

Type

PER-15346
Hot Work
Permit

PER-15346
Hot Work
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14719
Excavation and
Penetration

Employer

Vos
Construction &
Joinery Pty Ltd

Vos
Construction &
Joinery Pty Ltd

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Pro-Dig
Earthworks

Location

Netball Court
Zone

/

Gymnastics
Zone

/

East Multi
Purpose Zone

/

Netball Court
Zone

/

West Multi
Purpose Court
Zone

/

Upper
Amenities
Zone

/

Gymnastics
Zone

/

Lower
Amenities
Zone

/

Kitchen Zone

/

Lay Down
Zone

Generated on 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated

Rep)

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Bryan Heit

Valid From

3:08 PM
8/04/2025

3:08 PM
8/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

7:13 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

713 AM
1/04/2025

Valid To

4:09 PM
11/04/2025

4:09 PM
11/04/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

713 AM
1/05/2025

Vos Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM - Northern Suburbs Rec Hub

Type

(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PER-14718
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

Employer

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Select
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Location

East Multi
Purpose Zone

/

Netball Court
Zone

/

West Multi
Purpose Court
Zone

/

Upper
Amenities
Zone

/

Gymnastics
Zone

/

Lower
Amenities
Zone

/

Kitchen Zone

/

Lay Down
Zone

Generated on 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Brennan
Mcneair

Valid From

710 AM
1/04/2025

7:10 AM
1/04/2025

710 AM
1/04/2025

7:10 AM
1/04/2025

710 AM
1/04/2025

7:10 AM
1/04/2025

710 AM
1/04/2025

7:10 AM
1/04/2025

Valid To

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

410 PM
1/05/2025

Vos Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

20f2



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM - Northern Suburbs Rec Hub
	Vos Group
	Generated on 10/04/2025 11:12:16 PM, by Hammertech

