Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-15346 Hot Work Permit	Vos Construction & Joinery Pty Ltd	Netball Court Zone /	(No Nominated Rep)	3:08 PM 8/04/2025	4:09 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-15346 Hot Work Permit	Vos Construction & Joinery Pty Ltd	Gymnastics Zone /	(No Nominated Rep)	3:08 PM 8/04/2025	4:09 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	East Multi Purpose Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Netball Court Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	West Multi Purpose Court Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Upper Amenities Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Gymnastics Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Lower Amenities Zone	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Kitchen Zone	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14719 Excavation and Penetration	Pro-Dig Earthworks	Lay Down Zone /	Bryan Heit	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	7:13 AM 1/05/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
(incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit						
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	East Multi Purpose Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Netball Court Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	West Multi Purpose Court Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Upper Amenities Zone	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Gymnastics Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Lower Amenities Zone	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Kitchen Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress
PER-14718 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	Select Plumbing Pty Ltd	Lay Down Zone /	Brennan Mcneair	7:10 AM 1/04/2025	4:10 PM 1/05/2025	In Progress